
Bond Counsel Distribution List 
 
The RFP for Bond Counsel was distributed by email on April 2, 2019 to the following firms: 
 
  
Nabors, Giblin & Nickerson - mmustian@ngnlaw.com 
 
Bryant, Miller & Olive 
Mtaylor@bmolaw.com    
Rclement@bmolaw.com    
Breid@bmolaw.com    
 
Locke Lord formerly Edwards, Wildman, Palmer formerly Edwards, Angell, Palmer & Dodge, 
LLP 
Richard.miller@lockelord.com    
Mark.adams@lockelord.com  
 
Greenberg, Traurig  
sanfords@gtlaw.com 
gehrigw@gtlaw.com 
  
 
Greenspoon Marder formerly Ruden McClosky Smith, Schuster & Russell, P.A.   
Skip.Miller@gmlaw.com    
 
Squire, Sanders & Dempsey,  LLP now Squire Patton Boggs 
Luis.reiter@squirepb.com     
    
Richard Lott - rilott@lottlaw.com 
 
Akerman 
peter.dame@akerman.com   
 
Nelson Mullins 
david.leon@nelsonmullins.com    
   
Foley & Lardner  

Tim Bramwell   tbramwell@foley.com 

Emily Magee    emagee@foley.com 

 


